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Summary for: All Contests, WRIGHT CITY WARD 1, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Warren County
Municipal Election
Wright City Ward 1

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 264 of 1,539 (17.15%)

Ballots Cast: 264

April 5, 2022

Official Results

SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for R-2 WRIGHT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT (Vote

for 2)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Elizabeth (Beth) Dean
Frank Zykan

Austin Jones

Mary Groeper

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
264

Election Day
143
109
110
123

Election Day
1

Total
264 /1,539

Total
143
109
110
123

Total
1

17.15%

29.48%
22.47%
22.68%
25.36%
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SCHOOL QUESTION 1 for R-2 WRIGHT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 264 264 /1539  17.15%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Yes 222 222 84.41%
No 41 41 15.59%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0
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SCHOOL QUESTION 2 for R-2 WRIGHT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 264 264 /1539  17.15%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Yes 201 201 76.43%
No 62 62 23.57%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0
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MAYOR for CITY OF WRIGHT CITY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 264 264 /1539  17.15%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Michelle Heiliger 222 222 100.00%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 9 9
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ALDERMAN for CITY OF WRIGHT CITY WARD 1 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 264 264 /1539  17.15%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Karey Owens 228 228 100.00%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 3 3
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911 BOARD MEMBER AT LARGE for WARREN COUNTY (Vote for

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 264 264 /1539  17.15%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Matt Eskew 224 224 100.00%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 1 1

1)
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911 BOARD MEMBER for 911 NORTHERN DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 264 264 /1539  17.15%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Jamie Salvator 226 226 100.00%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0
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AMBULANCE DIRECTORS for WARREN COUNTY AMBULANCE SUB No. 3

(Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Jill H. Smoot

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
264

Election Day
227

Election Day
2

Total
264 /1,539

Total
227

Total
2

17.15%

100.00%



